Yokohama Electronic Devices
Ceramic Cased Vertical
JQM series
性能 /  Performance characteristics
垂直セラミックケース型抵抗器
このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
20170207  ceramic fuse commercial general  JE

All Specifications are subject to change without notice
20170207  ceramic fuse commercial general  JE
品番構成 /  Ordering Code
注意事項 / Note
寸法 / Dimensions
In  mm
Type
H W S X
± 1.5 ± 1.0 ± 1.0 +2 / - 1.0
JQM2 21 11 7.5 5
JQM3 25 12 8.5 5
JQM5 25 13 9 5
JQM7 39 13 9.5 5
JQM10WS 35 16 12 7.5
In  inches
Type
H W S X
0.059 0.0394 0.0394 '+0.0787 / -0.0394
JQM2 0.827 0.433 0.295 0.197
JQM3 0.984 0.472 0.335 0.197
JQM5 0.984 0.512 0.354 0.197
JQM7 1.535 0.512 0.374 0.197
JQM10WS 1.378 0.63 0.472 0.295
Type
Ohmic
Tolerance
Packing Release Special
Value Style Condition Requirements
JQM5 0.1 Ohm : 0R1 / R10 10% : K Bulk : B Commercial : X Standard : S
1 Ohm : 1R0 5% : J Others : M
1 KOhm : 1K0 2% : G
10.7 KOhm : 10K7 1% : F
Yokohama Electronic Devices
Ceramic Cased Vertical
JQM series 垂直セラミックケース型抵抗器
RoHS
RoHS